
Malmö International - 2015

Mixed Sabre Team
Malmö, 31.05.2015 

Poule results
MIXED DEN/SWE/USA Hits Score Score Hits LUGI LUND

WIEMERSLAGE Lyle 5 5 2 2 WAGNER Alexander

BELL Karen 5 10 4 2 KONYA Balazs

DE JONG SKIERUS Johan 5 15 10 6 MINDA Szilvia

BELL Karen 5 20 12 2 WAGNER Alexander

WIEMERSLAGE Lyle 5 25 13 1 MINDA Szilvia

DE JONG SKIERUS Johan 5 30 18 5 KONYA Balazs

BELL Karen 5 35 29 11 MINDA Szilvia

DE JONG SKIERUS Johan 5 40 30 1 WAGNER Alexander

WIEMERSLAGE Lyle 5 45 31 1 KONYA Balazs

MIXED DEN Hits Score Score Hits LUGI LUND

BERLAND Mick 5 5 3 3 WAGNER Alexander

SAMSIG Theis Andersen 5 10 5 2 KONYA Balazs

WATSON Stewart 5 15 8 3 MINDA Szilvia

SAMSIG Theis Andersen 5 20 12 4 WAGNER Alexander

BERLAND Mick 5 25 15 3 MINDA Szilvia

WATSON Stewart 5 30 20 5 KONYA Balazs

SAMSIG Theis Andersen 5 35 22 2 MINDA Szilvia

WATSON Stewart 5 40 23 1 WAGNER Alexander

BERLAND Mick 5 45 24 1 KONYA Balazs

MIXED DEN/SWE/USA Hits Score Score Hits MIXED DEN

WIEMERSLAGE Lyle 5 5 3 3 BERLAND Mick

BELL Karen 3 8 10 7 WATSON Stewart

DE JONG SKIERUS Johan 1 9 15 5 SAMSIG Theis Andersen

BELL Karen 2 11 20 5 BERLAND Mick

WIEMERSLAGE Lyle 6 17 25 5 SAMSIG Theis Andersen

DE JONG SKIERUS Johan 0 17 30 5 WATSON Stewart

BELL Karen 2 19 35 5 SAMSIG Theis Andersen

DE JONG SKIERUS Johan 6 25 40 5 BERLAND Mick

WIEMERSLAGE Lyle 7 32 45 5 WATSON Stewart

Final
MIXED DEN/SWE/USA Hits Score Score Hits MIXED DEN

WIEMERSLAGE Lyle 0 0 5 5 BERLAND Mick

BELL Karen 4 4 10 5 WATSON Stewart

DE JONG SKIERUS Johan 4 8 15 5 SAMSIG Theis Andersen

BELL Karen 4 12 20 5 BERLAND Mick

WIEMERSLAGE Lyle 8 20 25 5 SAMSIG Theis Andersen

DE JONG SKIERUS Johan 2 22 30 5 WATSON Stewart

BELL Karen 6 28 35 5 SAMSIG Theis Andersen

DE JONG SKIERUS Johan 8 36 40 5 BERLAND Mick

WIEMERSLAGE Lyle 6 42 45 5 WATSON Stewart


